INGENIERIA CIVIL EN MINERIA

MODULO

1

H2

H3

4

H5

H6

T

830 a 950

10:00 a 11:20

11:30 a 1250

13:00 a 14:20

14:30 a 1550

16:00 a17:20

MARTES

Algebra

Algebra

Comunicacion Oral

MIERCOLES

Calculo Diferencial

Calculo Diferencial

Geometria

Introduccion a las
Ciencias

Introduccion a las
Ciencias

JUEVES

Algebra

Algebra

Comunicacion Oral

Taller de Introduccion
a la Mineria

Taller de Introduccion
a la Mineria

VIERNES

Calculo Diferencial

Calculo Diferencial

Geometria

Ayudantia Geometria




